77 Village Square - Monday thru Friday
NORTHBOUND Effective: July 20, 2020

orth Hanley
ransit Center

N
T

AM Service

PM Service
12:20P
12:50P

1:20P
1:50P
2:20P
2:50P
3:20P
3:48P
4:50P
5:20P
5:50P
6:50P
7:20P
7:50P
8:50P
9:50P
10:50P
11:50P

LHB Industries

5:59A

3:57P

Village Square
Shopping Center

u
o
[e3)
>

6:12A
7:09A
8:09A
9:09A
9:39A
10:09A
10:39A
11:09A
11:39A
12:09P

12:39P
1:09P
1:39P
2:09P
2:39P
3:09P
3:39P
4:10P
5:09P
5:39P
6:09P
7:09P
7:38P
8:08P
9:08P
10:08P
11:08P
12:08A

Washington &
Lindbergh

5:15A
6:20A
T:17A
8:17A
9:17A
9:47A
10:17A
10:47A
11:17A
11:47A
12:17P

12:47P
1:17P
1:47P
2:17P
2:47P
3:17P
3:47P
4:18P
5:17P
5:47P
6:17P
7:17P
7:45P
8:15P
9:15P
10:15P
11:15P
12:15A

Flower Valley
Shopping Center

12:58P
1:28P
1:58P
2:28P
2:58P
3:28P
3:58P
4:29P
5:28P
5:58P
6:28P
7:28P
7:55P
8:25P
9:25P
10:25P
11:25P
12:25A

North County
Transit Center

o u
5w
N O
> >

7:39A
8:39A
9:39A
10:09A
10:39A
11:09A
11:39A
12:09P
12:39P

1:09P
1:39P
2:09P
2:39P
3:09P
3:39P
4:.09P
4:40P
5:39P
6:09P
6:39P
7:39P
8:05P
8:35P
9:35P
10:35P
11:35P
12:35A



77 Village Square - Monday thru Friday
SOUTHBOUND Effective: July 20, 2020

orth County
ransit Center

N
T

AM Service

PM Service
12:20P
12:50P

1:20P
1:50P
2:20P
2:50P
3:50P
4:20P
4:50P
5:50P
6:20P
6:50P
7:50P
8:20P
8:50P
9:50P
10:50P
12:07A

Flower Valley
Shopping Center

5:03A
6:03A
7:03A
8:03A
9:03A
9:33A
10:03A
10:33A
11:03A
11:33A
12:03P

12:33P
1:03P
1:33P
2:03P
2:33P
3:03P
4:03P
4:33P
5:03P
6:03P
6:33P
7:03P
8:03P
8:33P
9:03P
10:03P
11:03P
12:20A

Washington &
Lindbergh

12:43P
1:13P
1:43P
2:13P
2:43P
3:13P
4:13P
4:43P
5:13P
6:13P
6:43P
7:13P
8:12P
8:42P
9:12P
10:12P
11:12P
12:29A

Village Square
Shopping Center

12:49P
1:19P
1:49P
2:19P
2:49P
3:19P
4:19P
4:49P
5:19P
6:19P
6:49P
7:19P
8:18P
8:48P
9:18P
10:18P
11:18P
12:35A

LHB Industries

6:30A

4:30P

North Hanley
Transit Center

1:08P
1:38P
2:08P
2:38P
3:08P
3:38P
4:41P
5:08P
5:38P
6:38P
7:08P
7:38P
8:36P
9:06P
9:36P
10:36P
11:36P
12:53A



77 Village Square - Saturday
NORTHBOUND Effective: July 20, 2020

ransit Center
Village Square
Shopping Center
Washington &
Flower Valley
Shopping Center
North County
Transit Center

orth Hanley
Lindbergh

N
T

AM Service
4:50A 5:08A 5:15A 5:25A 5:35A
5:50A 6:08A 6:15A 6:25A 6:35A
6:50A 7:09A T:17A 7:28A 7:39A
7:50A 8:09A 8:17A 8:28A 8:39A
8:50A 9:09A 9:17A 9:28A 9:39A
9:50A 10:09A 10:17A 10:28A 10:39A
10:50A 11:09A 11:17A 11:28A 11:39A
11:50A 12:09P 12:17P 12:28P 12:39P
PM Service
12:50P 1:09P 1:17P 1:28P 1:39P
1:50P 2:09P 2:17P 2:28P 2:39P
2:50P 3:09P 3:17P 3:28P 3:39P
3:50P 4:09P 4:17P 4:28P 4:39P
4:50P 5:09P 5:17P 5:28P 5:39P
5:50P 6:09P 6:17P 6:28P 6:39P
6:50P 7:09P 7:17P 7:28P 7:39P
7:50P 8:08P 8:15P 8:25P 8:35P
8:50P 9:08P 9:15P 9:25P 9:35P
9:50P 10:08P 10:15P 10:25P 10:35P
10:50P 11:08P 11:15P 11:25P 11:35P
11:50P 12:08A 12:15A 12:25A 12:35A



77 Village Square - Saturday
SOUTHBOUND Effective: July 20, 2020

5 -
) P ] S S @
g2 28 g 38 2f
ad So 55 3o 80
g% 88 =5 %8  :F
5 82 g2 =S¢ Sg
ZF lt7)) =3 Sn ZF
AM Service
4:50A 5:03A 5:12A 5:18A 5:36A
5:50A 6:03A 6:13A 6:19A 6:38A

6:50A 7:03A 7:13A 7:19A 7:38A
7:50A 8:03A 8:13A 8:19A 8:38A
8:50A 9:03A 9:13A 9:19A 9:38A
9:50A 10:03A 10:13A 10:19A 10:38A
10:50A 11:03A 11:13A 11:19A 11:38A
11:50A 12:03P 12:13P 12:19P 12:38P
PM Service
12:50P 1:03P 1:13P 1:19P 1:38P
1:50P 2:03P 2:13P 2:19P 2:38P
2:50P 3:03P 3:13P 3:19P 3:38P
3:50P 4:03P 4:13P 4:19P 4:38P
4:50P 5:03P 5:13P 5:19P 5:38P
5:50P 6:03P 6:13P 6:19P 6:38P
6:50P 7:03P 7:13P 7:19P 7:38P
7:50P 8:03P 8:12P 8:18P 8:36P
8:50P 9:03P 9:12P 9:18P 9:36P
9:50P 10:03P 10:12P 10:18P 10:36P
10:50P 11:03P 11:12P 11:18P 11:36P
12:07A 12:20A 12:29A 12:35A 12:53A



77 Village Square - Sunday
NORTHBOUND Effective: July 20, 2020

orth Hanley

ransit Center
Village Square
Shopping Center
Washington &
Shopping Center
North County
Transit Center

Lindbergh
Flower Valley

N
T

AM Service
4:50A 5:08A 5:15A 5:25A 5:35A
5:50A 6:08A 6:15A 6:25A 6:35A
6:50A 7:09A 7:17A 7:28A 7:39A
7:50A 8:09A 8:17A 8:28A 8:39A
8:50A 9:09A 9:17A 9:28A 9:39A
9:50A 10:09A 10:17A 10:28A 10:39A
10:50A 11:09A 11:17A 11:28A 11:39A
11:50A 12:09P 12:17P 12:28P 12:39P
PM Service
12:50P 1:09P 1:17P 1:28P 1:39P
1:50P 2:09P 2:17P 2:28P 2:39P
2:50P 3:09P 3:17P 3:28P 3:39P
3:50P 4:09P 4:17P 4:28P 4:39P
4:50P 5:09P 5:17P 5:28P 5:39P
5:50P 6:09P 6:17P 6:28P 6:39P
6:50P 7:09P 7:17P 7:28P 7:39P
7:50P 8:08P 8:15P 8:25P 8:35P
8:50P 9:08P 9:15P 9:25P 9:35P
9:50P 10:08P 10:15P 10:25P 10:35P
10:50P 11:08P 11:15P 11:25P 11:35P
11:50P 12:08A 12:15A 12:25A 12:35A



77 Village Square - Sunday
SOUTHBOUND Effective: July 20, 2020

orth County

ransit Center
Flower Valley
Shopping Center
Washington &
Village Square
Shopping Center
Transit Center

Lindbergh
North Hanley

N
T

AM Service
4:50A 5:03A 5:12A 5:18A 5:36A
5:50A 6:03A 6:13A 6:19A 6:38A
6:50A 7:03A 7:13A 7:19A 7:38A
7:50A 8:03A 8:13A 8:19A 8:38A
8:50A 9:03A 9:13A 9:19A 9:38A
9:50A 10:03A 10:13A 10:19A 10:38A
10:50A 11:03A 11:13A 11:19A 11:38A
11:50A 12:03P 12:13P 12:19P 12:38P
PM Service
12:50P 1:03P 1:13P 1:19P 1:38P
1:50P 2:03P 2:13P 2:19P 2:38P
2:50P 3:03P 3:13P 3:19P 3:38P
3:50P 4:03P 4:13P 4:19P 4:38P
4:50P 5:03P 5:13P 5:19P 5:38P
5:50P 6:03P 6:13P 6:19P 6:38P
6:50P 7:03P 7:13P 7:19P 7:38P
7:50P 8:03P 8:12P 8:18P 8:36P
8:50P 9:03P 9:12P 9:18P 9:36P
9:50P 10:03P 10:12P 10:18P 10:36P
10:50P 11:03P 11:12P 11:18P 11:36P
12:07A 12:20A 12:29A 12:35A 12:53A



