77 Village Square - Monday thru Friday NORTHBOUND Effective: July 20, 2020

North Hanley Transit Center	LHB Industries	Village Square Shopping Center	Washington & Lindbergh	Flower Valley Shopping Center	North County Transit Center	
AM Service						
4:50A		5:08A	5:15A	5:25A	5:35A	
5:50A	5:59A	6:12A	6:20A	6:31A	6:42A	
6:50A		7:09A	7:17A	7:28A	7:39A	
7:50A		8:09A	8:17A	8:28A	8:39A	
8:50A		9:09A	9:17A	9:28A	9:39A	
9:20A		9:39A	9:47A	9:58A	10:09A	
9:50A		10:09A	10:17A	10:28A	10:39A	
10:20A		10:39A	10:47A	10:58A	11:09A	
10:50A		11:09A	11:17A	11:28A	11:39A	
11:20A		11:39A	11:47A	11:58A	12:09P	
11:50A		12:09P	12:17P	12:28P	12:39P	
PM Service						
12:20P		12:39P	12:47P	12:58P	1:09P	
12:50P		1:09P	1:17P	1:28P	1:39P	
1:20P		1:39P	1:47P	1:58P	2:09P	
1:50P		2:09P	2:17P	2:28P	2:39P	
2:20P		2:39P	2:47P	2:58P	3:09P	
2:50P		3:09P	3:17P	3:28P	3:39P	
3:20P		3:39P	3:47P	3:58P	4:09P	
3:48P	3:57P	4:10P	4:18P	4:29P	4:40P	
4:50P		5:09P	5:17P	5:28P	5:39P	
5:20P		5:39P	5:47P	5:58P	6:09P	
5:50P		6:09P	6:17P	6:28P	6:39P	
6:50P		7:09P	7:17P	7:28P	7:39P	
7:20P		7:38P	7:45P	7:55P	8:05P	
7:50P		8:08P	8:15P	8:25P	8:35P	
8:50P		9:08P	9:15P	9:25P	9:35P	
9:50P		10:08P	10:15P	10:25P	10:35P	
10:50P		11:08P	11:15P	11:25P	11:35P	
11:50P		12:08A	12:15A	12:25A	12:35A	

77 Village Square - Monday thru Friday SOUTHBOUND Effective: July 20, 2020

North County Transit Center	Flower Valley Shopping Center	Washington & Lindbergh	Village Square Shopping Center	LHB Industries	North Hanley Transit Center
AM Service					
4:50A	5:03A	5:12A	5:18A		5:36A
5:50A	6:03A	6:13A	6:19A	6:30A	6:41A
6:50A	7:03A	7:13A	7:19A		7:38A
7:50A	8:03A	8:13A	8:19A		8:38A
8:50A	9:03A	9:13A	9:19A		9:38A
9:20A	9:33A	9:43A	9:49A		10:08A
9:50A	10:03A	10:13A	10:19A		10:38A
10:20A	10:33A	10:43A	10:49A		11:08A
10:50A	11:03A	11:13A	11:19A		11:38A
11:20A	11:33A	11:43A	11:49A		12:08P
11:50A	12:03P	12:13P	12:19P		12:38P
PM Service					
12:20P	12:33P	12:43P	12:49P		1:08P
12:50P	1:03P	1:13P	1:19P		1:38P
1:20P	1:33P	1:43P	1:49P		2:08P
1:50P	2:03P	2:13P	2:19P		2:38P
2:20P	2:33P	2:43P	2:49P		3:08P
2:50P	3:03P	3:13P	3:19P		3:38P
3:50P	4:03P	4:13P	4:19P	4:30P	4:41P
4:20P	4:33P	4:43P	4:49P		5:08P
4:50P	5:03P	5:13P	5:19P		5:38P
5:50P	6:03P	6:13P	6:19P		6:38P
6:20P	6:33P	6:43P	6:49P		7:08P
6:50P	7:03P	7:13P	7:19P		7:38P
7:50P	8:03P	8:12P	8:18P		8:36P
8:20P	8:33P	8:42P	8:48P		9:06P
8:50P	9:03P	9:12P	9:18P		9:36P
9:50P	10:03P	10:12P	10:18P		10:36P
10:50P	11:03P	11:12P	11:18P		11:36P
12:07A	12:20A	12:29A	12:35A		12:53A

77 Village Square - Saturday NORTHBOUND Effective: July 20, 2020

North Hanley Transit Center	Village Square Shopping Center	Washington & Lindbergh	Flower Valley Shopping Center	North County Transit Center
AM Service				
4:50A	5:08A	5:15A	5:25A	5:35A
5:50A	6:08A	6:15A	6:25A	6:35A
6:50A	7:09A	7:17A	7:28A	7:39A
7:50A	8:09A	8:17A	8:28A	8:39A
8:50A	9:09A	9:17A	9:28A	9:39A
9:50A	10:09A	10:17A	10:28A	10:39A
10:50A	11:09A	11:17A	11:28A	11:39A
11:50A	12:09P	12:17P	12:28P	12:39P
PM Service				
12:50P	1:09P	1:17P	1:28P	1:39P
1:50P	2:09P	2:17P	2:28P	2:39P
2:50P	3:09P	3:17P	3:28P	3:39P
3:50P	4:09P	4:17P	4:28P	4:39P
4:50P	5:09P	5:17P	5:28P	5:39P
5:50P	6:09P	6:17P	6:28P	6:39P
6:50P	7:09P	7:17P	7:28P	7:39P
7:50P	8:08P	8:15P	8:25P	8:35P
8:50P	9:08P	9:15P	9:25P	9:35P
9:50P	10:08P	10:15P	10:25P	10:35P
10:50P	11:08P	11:15P	11:25P	11:35P
11:50P	12:08A	12:15A	12:25A	12:35A

77 Village Square - Saturday SOUTHBOUND Effective: July 20, 2020

North County Transit Center	Flower Valley Shopping Center	Washington & Lindbergh	Village Square Shopping Center	North Hanley Transit Center
AM Service				
4:50A	5:03A	5:12A	5:18A	5:36A
5:50A	6:03A	6:13A	6:19A	6:38A
6:50A	7:03A	7:13A	7:19A	7:38A
7:50A	8:03A	8:13A	8:19A	8:38A
8:50A	9:03A	9:13A	9:19A	9:38A
9:50A	10:03A	10:13A	10:19A	10:38A
10:50A	11:03A	11:13A	11:19A	11:38A
11:50A	12:03P	12:13P	12:19P	12:38P
PM Service				
12:50P	1:03P	1:13P	1:19P	1:38P
1:50P	2:03P	2:13P	2:19P	2:38P
2:50P	3:03P	3:13P	3:19P	3:38P
3:50P	4:03P	4:13P	4:19P	4:38P
4:50P	5:03P	5:13P	5:19P	5:38P
5:50P	6:03P	6:13P	6:19P	6:38P
6:50P	7:03P	7:13P	7:19P	7:38P
7:50P	8:03P	8:12P	8:18P	8:36P
8:50P	9:03P	9:12P	9:18P	9:36P
9:50P	10:03P	10:12P	10:18P	10:36P
10:50P	11:03P	11:12P	11:18P	11:36P
12:07A	12:20A	12:29A	12:35A	12:53A

77 Village Square - Sunday NORTHBOUND Effective: July 20, 2020

North Hanley Transit Center	Village Square Shopping Center	Washington & Lindbergh	Flower Valley Shopping Center	North County Transit Center
AM Service				
4:50A	5:08A	5:15A	5:25A	5:35A
5:50A	6:08A	6:15A	6:25A	6:35A
6:50A	7:09A	7:17A	7:28A	7:39A
7:50A	8:09A	8:17A	8:28A	8:39A
8:50A	9:09A	9:17A	9:28A	9:39A
9:50A	10:09A	10:17A	10:28A	10:39A
10:50A	11:09A	11:17A	11:28A	11:39A
11:50A	12:09P	12:17P	12:28P	12:39P
PM Service				
12:50P	1:09P	1:17P	1:28P	1:39P
1:50P	2:09P	2:17P	2:28P	2:39P
2:50P	3:09P	3:17P	3:28P	3:39P
3:50P	4:09P	4:17P	4:28P	4:39P
4:50P	5:09P	5:17P	5:28P	5:39P
5:50P	6:09P	6:17P	6:28P	6:39P
6:50P	7:09P	7:17P	7:28P	7:39P
7:50P	8:08P	8:15P	8:25P	8:35P
8:50P	9:08P	9:15P	9:25P	9:35P
9:50P	10:08P	10:15P	10:25P	10:35P
10:50P	11:08P	11:15P	11:25P	11:35P
11:50P	12:08A	12:15A	12:25A	12:35A

77 Village Square - Sunday SOUTHBOUND Effective: July 20, 2020

North County Transit Center	Flower Valley Shopping Center	Washington & Lindbergh	Village Square Shopping Center	North Hanley Transit Center
AM Service				
4:50A	5:03A	5:12A	5:18A	5:36A
5:50A	6:03A	6:13A	6:19A	6:38A
6:50A	7:03A	7:13A	7:19A	7:38A
7:50A	8:03A	8:13A	8:19A	8:38A
8:50A	9:03A	9:13A	9:19A	9:38A
9:50A	10:03A	10:13A	10:19A	10:38A
10:50A	11:03A	11:13A	11:19A	11:38A
11:50A	12:03P	12:13P	12:19P	12:38P
PM Service				
12:50P	1:03P	1:13P	1:19P	1:38P
1:50P	2:03P	2:13P	2:19P	2:38P
2:50P	3:03P	3:13P	3:19P	3:38P
3:50P	4:03P	4:13P	4:19P	4:38P
4:50P	5:03P	5:13P	5:19P	5:38P
5:50P	6:03P	6:13P	6:19P	6:38P
6:50P	7:03P	7:13P	7:19P	7:38P
7:50P	8:03P	8:12P	8:18P	8:36P
8:50P	9:03P	9:12P	9:18P	9:36P
9:50P	10:03P	10:12P	10:18P	10:36P
10:50P	11:03P	11:12P	11:18P	11:36P
12:07A	12:20A	12:29A	12:35A	12:53A